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Presidio of Monterey  
Clark Pinnacle Family Communities, LLC 
Francis J. Coen 
2 Bethesda Metro Center 
Bethesda, MD 20814 
Phone: 240.497.6736 
Email: Fcoen@clarkrealty.com 
Website: www.clarkrealty.com 

Fort Bragg  
Picerne Real Estate Group 
Vic Cohut  
P.O. Box 71929 
Ft. Bragg, NC 28307 
Phone: 910.764.4518 
Email: vcohut@picerneri.com 
Website: www.picerne.com 

Fort Meade  
Picerne Real Estate Group 
Charles Debelius 
4463 Leonard Wood Ave 
Fort Meade, MD 20755 
Phone: 410.672.4570 
Fax: 410.672.8013 
Email: cdebelius@picerneri.com 
Website: www.picerne.com 

Fort Hood  
Lend Lease Actus 
James Evans  
1711 East Central Texas Expressway 
Suite 312 
Killen, TX 76541 
Phone: 254.200.3014 
Fax: 254.200.3065 
Email: jaevans@lendleaseactus.com 
Website: www.lendleaseactus.com 

Fort Lewis  
EQR Residential 
Mike Bissell (EQR)  
P.O. Box 443 
Dupont, WA 98327 
Phone: 253.966.8264 
Fax: 253.966.8209 
Email: mbissell@eqrworld.com 
Website: www.eqr.com 

Fort Carson  
J.A. Jones 
David J. Clappier  
4800 B McNerney St.  
Fort Carson, CO 80913 
Phone: 719.579.1042 / Fax: 719.579.1046 
Email: rhansen@jajoneshousing.com 
Website: www.jajones.com 

Fort Irwin / Moffett Federal Airfield / 
Parks Reserve Forces Training Area  
Clark Pinnacle Family Communities, LLC 
Christopher Guidi 
2 Bethesda Metro Center 
Bethesda, MD 20814 
Phone: 240.497.6738 
Email: CGuid@clarkrealty.com  
Website: www.clarkrealty.com 

Fort Belvoir  
Clark Pinnacle Family Communities, LLC 
Christopher Guidi 
2 Bethesda Metro Center 
Bethesda, MD 20814 
Phone: 240.497.6738 
Email: CGuid@clarkrealty.com  
Website: www.clarkrealty.com 

Fort Hamilton 
Hudson Fort Hamilton, LLC 
Allen R. Bell  
155 3rd Street  
Brooklyn, NY  11231-4822 
Phone: 718.875.8500 / Fax: 718.802.1109  
Email: bell@hudsoninc.com 
Website: www.hudsoninc.com 

 

As of December 2002 

Fort Campbell                         
Lend Lease Actus (LLA)                        
James Evans                     
East Central Texas Expressway, 
Suite 312                       
Killeen, TX 76541                     
Phone: 254.200.3014           
Fax: 254.200.3065 

Fort Stewart/Hunter Army Airfield 
GMH Military Housing, LLC 
Rick Taylor 
10 Campus Boulevard 
Newtown Square, PA 19073 
Phone:  610.355.8000 
Fax: 610.356.9164 
Website: www.gmhmilitaryhousing.com 


